Maria 
Joseph 

No.304, Jc 
Heights,Kodigehalli Village, 
Vidyaranyapura,Behind 
Bel,Bangalore, 
Urban District, Karnataka-
560097. 

No.304, Jc 
Heights,Kodigehalli Village, 
Vidyaranyapura,Behind 
Bel,Bangalore, 
Urban District, Karnataka-
560097. 

3308184/-
(Rupees Thirty-
Three Lakhs 
Eight Thousand 
One Hundred 
And Eighty-
Four Only) 

Substandard 09-09-2024 All That Piece And Parcel Of Residential 
Converted Vacant Site No.45,Bbmp 
Khatha No.645/2448/97/2/129/45,Old 
Katha No.129/45,Formed In Survey 
No.97/2,Situated At Nagavara 
Village,Kasaba Hobli, Bangalore North 
Taluk,Converted To Agriculture To Non

[...]

5th Floor, B-Wing, Vishnu 
Khadakpada, 
Gandhari Road, Landmark-
Vasant Park, 
Kalyan West-421301.              

Mangeshi Shrushti-02, Flat 
No.505, 
5th Floor, B-Wing, Vishnu 
Khadakpada, 
Gandhari Road, Landmark-
Vasant Park, 
Kalyan West-421301.              

Rs.7,44,504/- 
(Rupees Seven 
Lakh Forty Four 
Thousand Five 
Hundred And 
Four Only) 

Substandard 09-07-2023 All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property 
Bearing Flat No.001,Ground Floor, Wing-
A, Survey No.17,Hissa No.1A,Village 
Adivali  Dhokali,Taluka-
Ambernath,District-Thane-
421306,Admeasuring Area 375 Sq.Ft 
(Built-Up) Together With All Rights

[...]

H No.85,Ward No.3,Near 
Sultania 
Company,Kalmeshwar 
S.O,At Po-Selu, 
Tahshil- 
Kalmeshwar,Distrct-
Nagpur, 
Maharashtra-441501. 

H No.85,Ward No.3,Near 
Sultania 
Company,Kalmeshwar 
S.O,At Po-Selu, 
Tahshil- 
Kalmeshwar,Distrct-
Nagpur, 
Maharashtra-441501. 

Rs.13,04,965/- 
(Indian Rupees 
Thirteen Lakhs 
Four Thousand 
Nine Hundred 
And Sixty-Five 
Only) 

Substandard 08-01-2025 All That Piece And Parcel Of House 
No.85, Adm.223.04 Sq.Mtr,With 
Constrution Thereon, Ward No.03, Of 
Mz.Selu,Grampanchyat Selu (Gumthala), 
Tah-Kalmeshwar & Dist-Magpur-, 
Together With All Rights (Including But 
Not Limited To Rights To Use And Occupy

[...]

C/O 
Krushnarao 
Rokade 

Hill Top,Near Buddha Vihar 
Jay Nagar,Pandharabodi 
Shankar Nagar S.O,District-
Nagpur.Maharashtra-
440010. 

Hill Top,Near Buddha Vihar 
Jay Nagar, 
Pandharabodi Shankar 
Nagar S.O, 
District-
Nagpur.Maharashtra-
440010. 

Rs. 16,58,131/- 
(Rupees 
Sixteen Lakhs 
Fifty-Eight 
Thousand One 
Hundred And 
Thirty-One 
Only) 

Substandard 08-11-2024 All That Piece And Parcel Of 
R.C.C.Superstructure Comprising Flat 
No.408 Covering Carpet Area Of 
500sq.Mt.Out Of Carpet Area 39.200 
Sq.Mt, Built Up Area Of 44.66 Sq.Mt, 
Balcony Area 3.945 Sq.Mt.On Fourth 
Floor In The Buliding Named And Styled

[...]

Subhash Tekdi Ulhasnagar-
4, 
Near Baba Saheb 
Ambedkar, 
Ulhasnagar-4 S.O,Distrct-
Thane, 
Maharashtra-421004. 

Panchashil Hsc.Opp.A 
Block-416, 
Subhash Tekdi Ulhasnagar-
4, 
Near Baba Saheb 
Ambedkar, 
Ulhasnagar-4 S.O,Distrct-
Thane, 
Maharashtra-421004. 

Rs. 38,55,089/- 
(Rupees Thirty-
Eight Lakhs 
Fifty-Five 
Thousand   And 
Eighty-Nine 
Only) 

Substandard 08-01-2025 In Respect Of Flat No.404, Adm 
About.680 Sq.Ft ,(Buolt-Up) Area ,On 4th 
Floor,In The Building Known As “Muktai 
Niwas”, All That Piece And Parcel Of Land 
Bearing Survey No.45/1,Village-Navi 
Dombivali (West),Within The Limits Of